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Tues., Oct. 30							Thurs., Nov. 1
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102					Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204
Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305					Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302
Ms. Davis-ASD							Mr. Stare-ASD

Tues., Nov. 6							Thurs., Nov. 8
Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305					Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102
Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312				Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302
Mrs. Broadbent-ASD						Mr. Stare-ASD

Tues., Nov. 13							Thurs., Nov. 15
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102					Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204
Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305					Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302
Ms. Davis-ASD							Mrs. Broadbent-ASD


Tues., Nov. 27							Thurs., Nov. 29
Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305					Mrs. Abdala-Math Room 102
Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312				Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302
Mr. Stare-ASD							Ms. Davis-ASD

Tues., Dec. 4							Thurs., Dec. 6
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Abdala-Room 102					Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204
Mrs. Scott-Room 305						Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302
Mrs. Sanders-ASD						Mrs. Broadbent-ASD


Tues., Dec. 11							Thurs., Dec. 13
Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305					Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102
Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312				Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room302
Mrs. Abdala-ASD						Ms. Davis-ASD



Tues., Dec. 18							Thurs., Dec. 20
Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204					Mrs. Sanders-Math-Room 312
Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102					Mrs. Bass-Math-Room 204
Mrs. Scott-Math-Room 305					Mrs. Abdala-Math-Room 102
Mrs. Bradley-ELA-Room 503					Mrs. Doak-ELA-Room 307
Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302					Mrs. Norton-ELA-Room 302
Mrs. Sanders-ASD						Mr. Stare-ASD
